Appleview - Bowmanville Estates Inc.

Lot # Model Elev.  Civic Address Closing Date
6 Seagrave A 167 Courtney St Thursday, March 4, 2021
15 Oxford A 131 Courtney St Thursday, March 4, 2021
19 Wilmont A 132 Courtney St Thursday, March 4, 2021
23 Wilmont A 148 Courtney St Thursday, March 4, 2021
24 Seagrave A 152 Courtney St Thursday, March 4, 2021
27 Kirby A 164 Courtney St Thursday, March 4, 2021
28 Kirby B 168 Courtney St Thursday, March 4, 2021
20 Seagrave A 136 Courtney St Friday, March 5, 2021
25 Coburg B 156 Courtney St Friday, March 5, 2021
30 Kirby A 176 Courtney St Wednesday, March 24, 2021
32 Bramley B 184 Courtney St Wednesday, March 24, 2021
22 Seagrave C 144 Courtney St Tuesday, April 6, 2021
29 Kirby A 172 Courtney St Tuesday, April 6, 2021
31 Kirby B 180 Courtney St Tuesday, April 6, 2021
10 Seagrave A 151 Courtney St Thursday, April 8, 2021
16 Wilmot A 127 Courtney St Thursday, April 8, 2021
7 Newton A 163 Courtney St Thursday, April 22, 2021
14 Seagrave C 135 Courtney St Thursday, April 22, 2021
21 Coburg A 140 Courtney St Thursday, April 22, 2021
3 Newton B 179 Courtney St Tuesday, April 27, 2021
2 Nestleton A 183 Courtney St Wednesday, April 28, 2021
11 Newton A 147 Courtney St Thursday, April 29, 2021
4 Oxford A 175 Courtney St Wednesday, May 5, 2021
13 Seagrave A 139 Courtney St Thursday, May 6, 2021
26 Millbrook A 160 Courtney St Thursday, May 13, 2021
5 Seagrave C 171 Courtney St Thursday, May 13, 2021
8 Wilmot A 159 Courtney St Thursday, May 13, 2021
9 Newton B 155 Courtney St Thursday, May 13, 2021
12 Seagrave B 143 Courtney St Thursday, May 13, 2021
18 Seagrave B 128 Courtney St Thursday, July 22, 2021
17 Wilmot B 124 Courtney St Thursday, August 5, 2021
1 Bramley A 187 Courtney St Saturday, August 21, 2021
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